
REGIÃO

 VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR % VALOR %
1ª REGIÃO 1.191.212,40        38% 578.486,79                40% 117.896.890,56      40% 599.720,50            10% 3.830.216,20        51% 350.683,40            11% 350.000,00            5% 295.312,50            9% 5.010.000,00        45% 10.399.130,93      74% 1.226.921,96        37% 24.890.000,00      24% 1.286.450,84        100% 12.863.043,80      100% 1.680.000,00        100% 4.458.622,13        44% -                          0% 6.814.714,61        17% -                          0% 193.721.406,62      37%

2ª REGIÃO 148.659,72            5% 70.342,99                  5% 0% -                          0% 274.816,00            4% 262.300,04            8% 364.000,00            5% 393.750,00            11% 510.000,00            5% -                          0% -                          0% 13.950.000,00      13% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 7.800,00                0% -                          0% 2.492.861,07        6% -                          0% 18.474.529,82        3%

3ª REGIÃO 213.313,32            7% 91.355,04                  6% 2.801.339,66           1% -                          0% 507.056,00            7% 324.299,96            10% 469.000,00            7% 393.750,00            11% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 9.126.878,82        9% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 3.425.200,00        9% -                          0% 17.352.192,80        3%

4ª REGIÃO 142.162,68            5% 72.686,08                  5% 466.747,84              0% -                          0% 257.904,00            3% 252.866,64            8% 406.000,00            6% 196.875,00            6% 510.000,00            5% -                          0% -                          0% 2.142.879,72        2% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 2.869.143,00        7% -                          0% 7.317.264,96           1%

5ª REGIÃO 223.313,46            7% 109.325,17                8% 3.523.706,32           1% -                          0% 265.845,00            4% 297.783,32            10% 49.000,00              1% 295.312,50            9% 900.000,00            8% -                          0% 129.200,00            4% 3.500.000,00        3% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 3.728.200,00        37% -                          0% 0% -                          0% 13.021.685,77        2%

6ª REGIÃO 193.633,56            6% 86.868,11                  6% 144.263.854,82      49% -                          0% 418.539,00            6% 272.616,68            9% -                          0% 295.312,50            9% 2.400.000,00        22% 146.400,00            1% 613.988,00            19% 6.221.475,20        6% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 1.534.464,00        15% 6.039.449,20        100% 2.250.000,00        6% -                          0% 164.736.601,07      31%

7ª REGIÃO 497.035,98            16% 164.388,79                11% 13.442.672,00        5% 4.529.168,43        77% 1.496.536,10        20% 483.166,68            15% 4.480.000,00        64% 393.750,00            11% -                          0% 3.588.599,36        25% 919.068,00            28% 14.394.668,86      14% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 227.700,00            2% -                          0% 1.350.000,00        3% -                          0% 45.966.754,20        9%

8ª REGIÃO 149.033,64            5% 57.498,56                  4% 4.633.412,92           2% -                          0% 371.613,20            5% 235.850,04            8% 203.000,00            3% 295.312,50            9% 900.000,00            8% -                          0% 404.304,00            12% 2.954.195,68        3% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 168.000,00            2% -                          0% 2.957.930,54        8% -                          0% 13.330.151,08        3%

9ª REGIÃO 223.290,48            7% 120.463,16                8% 6.085.920,70           2% 774.962,64            13% 77.664,00              1% 412.333,36            13% 511.000,00            7% 393.750,00            11% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 22.379.735,42      21% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 16.411.874,90      42% 54.189,84              0% 47.445.184,50        9%

10ª REGIÃO 150.528,96            5% 88.647,33                  6% 128.530,00              0% -                          0% 12.368,00              0% 232.166,72            7% 210.000,00            3% 492.187,50            14% 900.000,00            8% -                          0% -                          0% 5.676.830,68        5% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% -                          0% 486.000,00            1% -                          0% 8.377.259,19           2%

TOTAL 3.132.184,20      100% 1.440.062,02          100% 293.243.074,82   100% 5.903.851,57      100% 7.512.557,50      100% 3.124.066,84      100% 7.042.000,00      100% 3.445.312,50      100% 11.130.000,00   100% 14.134.130,29   100% 3.293.481,96      100% 105.236.664,38 100% 1.286.450,84      100% 12.863.043,80   100% 1.680.000,00      100% 10.124.786,13   100% 6.039.449,20      100% 39.057.724,12   100% 54.189,84            0% 529.743.030,01   100%

 MUNICIPIOS  HOSPITAIS 
 INST SEM FINS 

LUCRATIVOS 

 TOTAL 

PROGRAMAS 
%

#
REGIÃO               

VALOR
3.132.184,20 0,00 0,00 3.132.184,20 100%

1ª REGIÃO 1.191.212,40 0,00 0,00 1.191.212,40 38% 1ª REGIÃO 38,0%

2ª REGIÃO 148.659,72 0,00 0,00 148.659,72 5% 2ª REGIÃO 4,7%

3ª REGIÃO 213.313,32 0,00 0,00 213.313,32 7% 3ª REGIÃO 6,8%

4ª REGIÃO 142.162,68 0,00 0,00 142.162,68 5% 4ª REGIÃO 4,5%

5ª REGIÃO 223.313,46 0,00 0,00 223.313,46 7% 5ª REGIÃO 7,1%

6ª REGIÃO 193.633,56 0,00 0,00 193.633,56 6% 6ª REGIÃO 6,2%

7ª REGIÃO 497.035,98 0,00 0,00 497.035,98 16% 7ª REGIÃO 15,9%

8ª REGIÃO 149.033,64 0,00 0,00 149.033,64 5% 8ª REGIÃO 4,8%

9ª REGIÃO 223.290,48 0,00 0,00 223.290,48 7% 9ª REGIÃO 7,1%

10ª REGIÃO 150.528,96 0,00 0,00 150.528,96 5% 10ª REGIÃO 4,8%

#
REGIÃO              

VALOR
1.440.062,02 0,00 0,00 1.440.062,02 100%

1ª REGIÃO 578.486,79 0,00 0,00 578.486,79 40% 1ª REGIÃO 40,2%

2ª REGIÃO 70.342,99 0,00 0,00 70.342,99 5% 2ª REGIÃO 4,9%

3ª REGIÃO 91.355,04 0,00 0,00 91.355,04 6% 3ª REGIÃO 6,3%

4ª REGIÃO 72.686,08 0,00 0,00 72.686,08 5% 4ª REGIÃO 5,0%

5ª REGIÃO 109.325,17 0,00 0,00 109.325,17 8% 5ª REGIÃO 7,6%

6ª REGIÃO 86.868,11 0,00 0,00 86.868,11 6% 6ª REGIÃO 6,0%

7ª REGIÃO 164.388,79 0,00 0,00 164.388,79 11% 7ª REGIÃO 11,4%

8ª REGIÃO 57.498,56 0,00 0,00 57.498,56 4% 8ª REGIÃO 4,0%

9ª REGIÃO 120.463,16 0,00 0,00 120.463,16 8% 9ª REGIÃO 8,4%

10ª REGIÃO 88.647,33 0,00 0,00 88.647,33 6% 10ª REGIÃO 6,2%

#
REGIÃO              

VALOR
37.890.178,33 255.352.896,49 0,00 293.243.074,82 100%

1ª REGIÃO 251.384,00 117.645.506,56 0,00 117.896.890,56 40% 1ª REGIÃO 40,2%

2ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 2ª REGIÃO 0,0%

3ª REGIÃO 782.664,58 0,00 0,00 782.664,58 0% 3ª REGIÃO 0,3%

4ª REGIÃO 466.747,84 0,00 0,00 466.747,84 0% 4ª REGIÃO 0,2%

5ª REGIÃO 3.523.706,32 0,00 0,00 3.523.706,32 1% 5ª REGIÃO 1,2%

6ª REGIÃO 9.949.906,16 137.148.623,74 0,00 147.098.529,90 50% 6ª REGIÃO 50,2%

7ª REGIÃO 12.067.905,81 558.766,19 0,00 12.626.672,00 4% 7ª REGIÃO 4,3%

8ª REGIÃO 4.633.412,92 0,00 0,00 4.633.412,92 2% 8ª REGIÃO 1,6%

9ª REGIÃO 6.085.920,70 0,00 0,00 6.085.920,70 2% 9ª REGIÃO 2,1%

10ª REGIÃO 128.530,00 0,00 0,00 128.530,00 0%

#
REGIÃO             

VALOR
5.903.851,57 0,00 0,00 5.903.851,57 100%

1ª REGIÃO 599.720,50 0,00 0,00 599.720,50 10%

2ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

3ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

4ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

5ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

6ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

7ª REGIÃO 4.529.168,43 0,00 0,00 4.529.168,43 77%

8ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

9ª REGIÃO 774.962,64 0,00 0,00 774.962,64 13%

10ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

#
REGIÃO             

VALOR
3.571.918,90 3.940.638,60 0,00 7.512.557,50 100%

1ª REGIÃO 157.280,00 3.672.936,20 0,00 3.830.216,20 51% 1ª REGIÃO 51,0%

2ª REGIÃO 274.816,00 0,00 0,00 274.816,00 4% 2ª REGIÃO 3,7%

3ª REGIÃO 507.056,00 0,00 0,00 507.056,00 7% 3ª REGIÃO 6,7%

4ª REGIÃO 257.904,00 0,00 0,00 257.904,00 3% 4ª REGIÃO 3,4%

5ª REGIÃO 265.845,00 0,00 0,00 265.845,00 4% 5ª REGIÃO 3,5%

6ª REGIÃO 150.836,60 267.702,40 0,00 418.539,00 6% 6ª REGIÃO 5,6%

7ª REGIÃO 1.496.536,10 0,00 0,00 1.496.536,10 20% 7ª REGIÃO 19,9%

8ª REGIÃO 371.613,20 0,00 0,00 371.613,20 5% 8ª REGIÃO 4,9%

9ª REGIÃO 77.664,00 0,00 0,00 77.664,00 1% 9ª REGIÃO 1,0%

10ª REGIÃO 12.368,00 0,00 0,00 12.368,00 0% 10ª REGIÃO 0,2%

#
REGIÃO              

VALOR
3.124.066,84 0,00 0,00 3.124.066,84 100%

1ª REGIÃO 350.683,40 0,00 0,00 350.683,40 11% 1ª REGIÃO 11,2%

2ª REGIÃO 262.300,04 0,00 0,00 262.300,04 8% 2ª REGIÃO 8,4%

3ª REGIÃO 324.299,96 0,00 0,00 324.299,96 10% 3ª REGIÃO 10,4%

4ª REGIÃO 252.866,64 0,00 0,00 252.866,64 8% 4ª REGIÃO 8,1%

5ª REGIÃO 297.783,32 0,00 0,00 297.783,32 10% 5ª REGIÃO 9,5%

6ª REGIÃO 272.616,68 0,00 0,00 272.616,68 9% 6ª REGIÃO 8,7%

7ª REGIÃO 483.166,68 0,00 0,00 483.166,68 15% 7ª REGIÃO 15,5%

8ª REGIÃO 235.850,04 0,00 0,00 235.850,04 8% 8ª REGIÃO 7,5%

9ª REGIÃO 412.333,36 0,00 0,00 412.333,36 13% 9ª REGIÃO 13,2%

10ª REGIÃO 232.166,72 0,00 0,00 232.166,72 7% 10ª REGIÃO 7,4%

#
REGIÃO                

VALOR
7.042.000,00 0,00 0,00 7.042.000,00 100%

1ª REGIÃO 350.000,00 0,00 0,00 350.000,00 5% 1ª REGIÃO 5,0%

2ª REGIÃO 364.000,00 0,00 0,00 364.000,00 5% 2ª REGIÃO 5,2%

3ª REGIÃO 469.000,00 0,00 0,00 469.000,00 7% 3ª REGIÃO 6,7%

4ª REGIÃO 406.000,00 0,00 0,00 406.000,00 6% 4ª REGIÃO 5,8%

5ª REGIÃO 49.000,00 0,00 0,00 49.000,00 1% 5ª REGIÃO 0,7%

6ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 7ª REGIÃO 63,6%

7ª REGIÃO 4.480.000,00 0,00 0,00 4.480.000,00 64% 8ª REGIÃO 2,9%

8ª REGIÃO 203.000,00 0,00 0,00 203.000,00 3% 9ª REGIÃO 7,3%

9ª REGIÃO 511.000,00 0,00 0,00 511.000,00 7% 10ª REGIÃO 3,0%

10ª REGIÃO 210.000,00 0,00 0,00 210.000,00 3%

#
REGIÃO             

VALOR
3.445.312,50 0,00 0,00 3.445.312,50 100%

1ª REGIÃO 295.312,50 0,00 0,00 295.312,50 9% 1ª REGIÃO 8,6%

2ª REGIÃO 393.750,00 0,00 0,00 393.750,00 11% 2ª REGIÃO 11,4%

3ª REGIÃO 393.750,00 0,00 0,00 393.750,00 11% 3ª REGIÃO 11,4%

4ª REGIÃO 196.875,00 0,00 0,00 196.875,00 6% 4ª REGIÃO 5,7%

5ª REGIÃO 295.312,50 0,00 0,00 295.312,50 9% 5ª REGIÃO 8,6%

6ª REGIÃO 295.312,50 0,00 0,00 295.312,50 9% 6ª REGIÃO 8,6%

7ª REGIÃO 393.750,00 0,00 0,00 393.750,00 11% 7ª REGIÃO 11,4%

8ª REGIÃO 295.312,50 0,00 0,00 295.312,50 9% 8ª REGIÃO 8,6%

9ª REGIÃO 393.750,00 0,00 0,00 393.750,00 11% 9ª REGIÃO 11,4%

10ª REGIÃO 492.187,50 0,00 0,00 492.187,50 14% 10ª REGIÃO 14,3%

#
REGIÃO            

VALOR
11.130.000,00 0,00 0,00 11.130.000,00 100%

1ª REGIÃO 5.010.000,00 0,00 0,00 5.010.000,00 45% 1ª REGIÃO 45,0%

2ª REGIÃO 510.000,00 0,00 0,00 510.000,00 5% 2ª REGIÃO 4,6%

3ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 4ª REGIÃO 4,6%

4ª REGIÃO 510.000,00 0,00 0,00 510.000,00 5% 5ª REGIÃO 8,1%

5ª REGIÃO 900.000,00 0,00 0,00 900.000,00 8% 6ª REGIÃO 21,6%

6ª REGIÃO 2.400.000,00 0,00 0,00 2.400.000,00 22% 8ª REGIÃO 8,1%

7ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 10ª REGIÃO 8,1%

8ª REGIÃO 900.000,00 0,00 0,00 900.000,00 8%

9ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

10ª REGIÃO 900.000,00 0,00 0,00 900.000,00 8%

#
REGIÃO              

VALOR
3.588.599,36 10.180.616,36 364.914,57 14.134.130,29 100%
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MARATONA DE CIRURGIAS TOTAL GERALRESIDÊNCIA MÉDICAUPA CARDIOLOGIATAC UROLOGIA

U
P
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EMENDA IMPOSITIVACONISUL

1ª REGIÃO; 38% 

2ª REGIÃO; 5% 

3ª REGIÃO; 7% 
4ª REGIÃO; 5% 

5ª REGIÃO; 7% 

6ª REGIÃO; 6% 

7ª REGIÃO; 16% 

8ª REGIÃO; 5% 

9ª REGIÃO; 7% 10ª REGIÃO; 5% 

7ª REGIÃO; 25% 

1ª REGIÃO; 51% 

2ª REGIÃO; 4% 

3ª REGIÃO; 7% 

4ª REGIÃO; 3% 

5ª REGIÃO; 4% 

6ª REGIÃO; 6% 

7ª REGIÃO; 20% 

8ª REGIÃO; 5% 
9ª REGIÃO; 1% 10ª REGIÃO;0% 

1ª REGIÃO; 11% 

2ª REGIÃO; 8% 

3ª REGIÃO; 10% 

4ª REGIÃO; 8% 

5ª REGIÃO; 10% 

6ª REGIÃO; 9% 

7ª REGIÃO; 15% 

8ª REGIÃO; 8% 

9ª REGIÃO; 13% 

10ª REGIÃO; 
7% 

1ª REGIÃO; 5% 
2ª REGIÃO; 5% 

3ª REGIÃO; 7% 

4ª REGIÃO; 6% 

5ª REGIÃO; 1% 

6ª REGIÃO; 0% 

7ª REGIÃO; 64% 

8ª REGIÃO; 3% 

9ª REGIÃO; 7% 
10ª REGIÃO; 3% 

1ª REGIÃO; 45% 

2ª REGIÃO; 5% 

3ª REGIÃO; 0% 

4ª REGIÃO; 5% 

5ª REGIÃO; 8% 

6ª REGIÃO; 22% 

7ª REGIÃO; 0% 

8ª REGIÃO; 8% 

9ª REGIÃO; 0% 
10ª REGIÃO; 8% 

1ª REGIÃO; 10% 

7ª REGIÃO; 77% 

9ª REGIÃO; 13% 

1ª REGIÃO; 
9% 

2ª REGIÃO; 11% 

3ª REGIÃO; 11% 

4ª REGIÃO; 6% 

5ª REGIÃO; 9% 

6ª REGIÃO; 9% 

7ª REGIÃO; 11% 

8ª REGIÃO; 9% 

9ª REGIÃO; 11% 

10ª REGIÃO; 14% 

1ª REGIÃO; 40% 

2ª REGIÃO; 5% 3ª REGIÃO; 6% 

4ª REGIÃO; 5% 

5ª REGIÃO;8% 

6ª REGIÃO; 6% 

7ª REGIÃO; 11% 

8ª REGIÃO; 4% 
9ª REGIÃO; 8% 

10ª REGIÃO; 6% 

1ª REGIÃO; 40% 

3ª REGIÃO; 0% 

4ª REGIÃO; 0% 5ª REGIÃO; 1% 

6ª REGIÃO; 50% 

7ª REGIÃO;4% 

8ª REGIÃO;2% 9ª REGIÃO; 2% 10ª REGIÃO; 0% 



1ª REGIÃO 0,00 10.034.216,36 364.914,57 10.399.130,93 74%

1ª REGIÃO 73,6%

6ª REGIÃO 0,00 146.400,00 0,00 146.400,00 1%

7ª REGIÃO 3.588.599,36 0,00 0,00 3.588.599,36 25%

7ª REGIÃO 25,4%

#
REGIÃO            

VALOR
0,00 0,00 3.293.481,96 3.293.481,96 100%

1ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 1.226.921,96 1.226.921,96 37%

5ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 129.200,00 129.200,00 4%

#REF! #REF!

6ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 613.988,00 613.988,00 19%

7ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 919.068,00 919.068,00 28%

8ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 404.304,00 404.304,00 12%

#
REGIÃO            

VALOR
105.236.664,38 0,00 0,00 105.236.664,38 100%

1ª REGIÃO 24.890.000,00 0,00 0,00 24.890.000,00 24%

2ª REGIÃO 13.950.000,00 0,00 0,00 13.950.000,00 13%

3ª REGIÃO 9.126.878,82 0,00 0,00 9.126.878,82 9%

4ª REGIÃO 2.142.879,72 0,00 0,00 2.142.879,72 2%

5ª REGIÃO 3.500.000,00 0,00 0,00 3.500.000,00 3%

6ª REGIÃO 6.221.475,20 0,00 0,00 6.221.475,20 6%

7ª REGIÃO 14.394.668,86 0,00 0,00 14.394.668,86 14%

8ª REGIÃO 2.954.195,68 0,00 0,00 2.954.195,68 3%

9ª REGIÃO 22.379.735,42 0,00 0,00 22.379.735,42 21% #REF! #REF!

10ª REGIÃO 5.676.830,68 0,00 0,00 5.676.830,68 5% #REF! #REF!

REGIÃO                

VALOR
0,00 1.286.450,84 0,00 1.286.450,84 100%

1ª REGIÃO 0,00 1.286.450,84 0,00 1.286.450,84 100% 1ª REGIÃO 100,0%

REGIÃO                

VALOR
0,00 12.863.043,80 0,00 12.863.043,80 100%

1ª REGIÃO 0,00 12.863.043,80 0,00 12.863.043,80 100%

REGIÃO                

VALOR
0,00 1.680.000,00 0,00 1.680.000,00 100%

1ª REGIÃO 0,00 1.680.000,00 0,00 1.680.000,00 100% 1ª REGIÃO 100,0%

#
REGIÃO            

VALOR
7.800,00 9.762.986,13 354.000,00 10.124.786,13 100%

1ª REGIÃO 0,00 4.458.622,13 0,00 4.458.622,13 44% 1ª REGIÃO 44,0%

2ª REGIÃO 7.800,00 0,00 0,00 7.800,00 0% 2ª REGIÃO 0,1%

3ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 4ª REGIÃO 0,0%

4ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 5ª REGIÃO 36,8%

5ª REGIÃO 0,00 3.728.200,00 0,00 3.728.200,00 37% 6ª REGIÃO 15,2%

6ª REGIÃO 0,00 1.534.464,00 0,00 1.534.464,00 15% 8ª REGIÃO 1,7%

7ª REGIÃO 0,00 41.700,00 186.000,00 227.700,00 2% 10ª REGIÃO 0,0%

8ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 168.000,00 168.000,00 2%

9ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

10ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0%

REGIÃO                

VALOR
6.039.449,20 0,00 0,00 6.039.449,20 100%

6ª REGIÃO 6.039.449,20 0,00 0,00 6.039.449,20 100%

#
REGIÃO            

VALOR
30.255.027,55 1.370.000,00 7.432.696,57 39.057.724,12 100%

1ª REGIÃO 1.871.430,54 1.370.000,00 3.573.284,07 6.814.714,61 17% 1ª REGIÃO 17,4%

2ª REGIÃO 2.492.861,07 0,00 0,00 2.492.861,07 6% 2ª REGIÃO 6,4%

3ª REGIÃO 2.450.000,00 0,00 975.200,00 3.425.200,00 9% 4ª REGIÃO 7,3%

4ª REGIÃO 2.321.430,50 0,00 547.712,50 2.869.143,00 7% 5ª REGIÃO 0,0%

5ª REGIÃO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0% 6ª REGIÃO 5,8%

6ª REGIÃO 2.250.000,00 0,00 0,00 2.250.000,00 6% 8ª REGIÃO 7,6%

7ª REGIÃO 1.200.000,00 0,00 150.000,00 1.350.000,00 3% 10ª REGIÃO 1,2%

8ª REGIÃO 771.430,54 0,00 2.186.500,00 2.957.930,54 8%

9ª REGIÃO 16.411.874,90 0,00 0,00 16.411.874,90 42%

10ª REGIÃO 486.000,00 0,00 0,00 486.000,00 1%

REGIÃO                

VALOR
54.189,84 0,00 0,00 54.189,84 100%

9ª REGIÃO 54.189,84 0,00 0,00 54.189,84 1%

      221.807.114,85       296.436.632,22     11.445.093,10     529.743.030,01 
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1ª REGIÃO; 74% 

6ª REGIÃO; 1% 

1ª REGIÃO; 100% 

1ª REGIÃO; 100% 

1ª REGIÃO; 100% 

1ª REGIÃO; 37% 

5ª REGIÃO;4% 6ª REGIÃO;19% 

7ª REGIÃO; 28% 

8ª REGIÃO;12% 

1ª REGIÃO ; 24% 

2ª REGIÃO ; 13% 

3ª REGIÃO ; 9% 

4ª REGIÃO ; 2% 

6ª REGIÃO ;6% 

5ª REGIÃO ; 3% 

7ª REGIÃO ; 14% 

8ª REGIÃO ;3% 

9ª REGIÃO ; 21% 

10ª REGIÃO; 5% 

1ª REGIÃO;  33% 

5ª REGIÃO;44% 

6ª REGIÃO; 18% 

7ª REGIÃO; 3% 
8ª REGIÃO; 2% 

6ª REGIÃO; 100% 

1ª REGIÃO; 26% 

2ª REGIÃO; 11% 

3ª REGIÃO; 14% 

4ª REGIÃO; 13% 

5ª REGIÃO; 0% 

6ª REGIÃO;10% 

7ª REGIÃO; 6% 8ª REGIÃO; 9% 

9ª REGIÃO; 10% 

10ª REGIÃO; 2% 

9ª REGIÃO; 100% 


